

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NOS.1324-1325 OF 2008

VARSHA GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.K.GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Manisha Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Omkar Srivastaga, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Sapra, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday (15.3.2011).

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master